Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Establishment Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Contributions to Third Parties
Rent & Rates

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo
41565265

41565356 /61
41565331
41565548
41565549
41565550

Period Supplier ID(T)

201803 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201803 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD

201803 MAZARS LLP

201803 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT
201803 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD

201803 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD

Amount
957.00
12,742.09
18,525.00
5,099.96
1,050.00
720.00

Updated

04/06/2018
07/06/2018
12/06/2018
15/06/2018
15/06/2018
15/06/2018



