Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	<b>Contributions to Third Parties</b>	41565265	201803 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	957.00	04/06/2018
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41565356 / 61	201803 METNOR PROPERTY GROUP LTD	12,742.09	07/06/2018
NP	Establishment Expenses	Other Expenses	41565331	201803 MAZARS LLP	18,525.00	12/06/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41565548	201803 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT	5,099.96	15/06/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41565549	201803 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	1,050.00	15/06/2018
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41565550	201803 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	720.00	15/06/2018